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Small Animal Husbandry Breeding Facility Sellout, AKA The Rat Farm.

Auction Opens. 10/11/2012 3:00pm PST

Lot

7002
7003
7004
7005
7006
7007
7008
7009
7010
7011
7012
7013

7014
7015
7016
7017
7018

7019

7020
7021

7022

7023
7024
7025
7026
7027
7028
7029
7030

Title

Tan Cargo Container

3 Metal Shelf Racking

8 Metal Shelf Racking

6 Metal Shelf Racking

6 Metal Shelf Racking

6 Metal Shelf Racking

5 Metal Shelf Racking

5 Metal Shelf Racking

2 Black Plastic Water Tubs
Pallet Of Bricks

18 Wooden Live Animal Shipping Cages

8 Small And 5 Large Wooden Animal Shipping
Cages

5 Bags Of Natures Bedding

2 Glass And Wood Reptile Cages
70 Screen Lids

1 Pallet Of 33 Large Black Tubs

15 Five Gallon Buckets And 3 Half Gallon
Buckets

19 Animal Shipping Boxes And 232 Small
White Tubs

64 Large Plastic Tubs And 18 Lids

1 Pallet Of Large Medium And Small Plastic
Tubs

6 Containers Full Of Glass And Plastic Feeders
And Stoppers

Pallet Of Miscellaneous Items And Containers

1 Pallet Of miscellaneous Animal ltems

4 Large And 4 Small Plastic Fold Up Tables

1 Pallet Of Metal Rat Screens

1 Pallet Of Metal Rat Screens

1 Pallet Of Metal Rat Screens

1 Pallet Of Small Multi Color Plastic Trays

1 Pallet Of Medium Multi Colored Plastic Trays
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Lot

7031
7032
7033
7034
7035
7036
7037
7038
7039
7040
7041
7042

7043
7044
7045
7046
7047
7048
7049
7050
7051
7052
7053
7054
7055
7056
7057
7058
7059
7060
7061
7062

Title

1 Pallet Of Large Plastic Multi Color Trays
1 Pallet Of Clear Plastic Rat Tubs

1 Pallet Of Large Clear Plastic Rat Tubs

1 Pallet Of Plastic Rat Tubs

1 Pallet Of Clear Plastic Rat Tubs

1 Pallet Of Medium Clear Plastic Rat Tubs
1 Pallet Of Multi Color Plastic Rat Tubs

1 Pallet Of Small Rat Tubs

1 Pallet Of Small Plastic Rat Tubs

1 Pallet Of Small Plastic Rat Tubs

1 Pallet Of Miscellaneous Items

Metal Shelf With Tubs, Screens, Bottles And
Caps

Metal Shelf With Tubs, Screens And Bottles
Metal Shelf With Tubs, Screens And Bottles
Metal Shelf With Tubs, Screens And Bottles
5 Boxes Of Rat Accessories

6 Boxes Of Rat Accessories

Plastic Hamster Tubs

4 Wooden Shelves With Plastic Tubs

8 Sheets Of R-MAX Thermasheath Insulation
7 Sheets Of RMAX-Thermasheath Insulation
Rat Tubs,Bottles And Lids And Screens
Animal Tubs,Screens And Bottles

Animal Tubs,Screens And Bottles With Lids
Animal Tubs,Screens, Bottles And Lids
Animal Tubs,Screens,Bottles And Lids
Animal Tubs,Screens,Bottles And Lids
Animal Tubs,Screens,Bottles And Lids
Animal Tubs,Screens,Bottles And Lids
Animal Tubs,Screens,Bottles And Lids
Animal Tubs,Screens,Bottles And Lids
Animal Tubs,Screens,Bottles And Lids



Lot

7063
7064
7065
7066
7067
7068
7069
7070
7071
7072
7073
7074
7076
7077
7078
7079

7080
7081

7082

7083

7084

7085

7086

7087

7088
7089
7090
7091
7092
7093

7094
7095
7096
7097

7098

Title

Animal Tubs,Screens,Bottles And Lids
Animal Tubs,Screens,Bottles And Lids
Animal Tubs,Screens,Bottles And Lids
Animal Tubs,Screens,Bottles And Lids
Animal Tubs,Screens,Bottles And Lids
Animal Tubs,Screens,Bottles And Lids
Animal Tubs,Screens,Bottles And Lids
Animal Tubs,Screens,Bottles And Lids
Animal Tubs And Wire Screen Trays
Live Animal Shipping Cages

Plastic Live Animal Shipping Containers
Animal Tubs,Screens,Bottles And Lids
Tan Cargo Container

3 Utility Carts

3 Red Utility Carts

Pallet Of Cage Parts, 1 Roll Of Wireand 1 Roll
Of Metal Wire Mesh

Animal Tubs,Screens,Jars,Bottles And Stoppers

Animal Tubs,Screens,Glass Bottles,Bottles
With Stoppers

Animal Tubs,Screens,Glass Bottles, Bottles
And Stoppers

Animal Tubs,Metal Screens,Glass Bottles,
Bottles And Stoppers

Animal Tubs,Metal Screens,Glass
Bottles,Bottles And Stoppers

Animal Tubs,Metal Screens,Glass
Bottles,Bottles And Stoppers

Animal Tubs,Metal Screens,Glass
Bottles,Bottles And Stoppers

Animal Tubs,Metal Screens,Glass
Bottles,Bottles And Stoppers

Animal Tubs And Wire Baskets
Animal Tubs And Wire Baskets
Animal Tubs And Wire Baskets
Animal Tubs And Wire Baskets
Taconic Live Animal Containers

Animal Tubs,Glass Bottles With Stoppers And
Bottles With Stoppers

Plastic Animal Tubs
Plastic Animal Tubs
Plastic Animal Tubs

Plastic Animal Tubs,Wire Basket, And Metal
Attachments For Bakets

Animal Containers And Lids
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Lot

7099
7100
7101
7102
7103
7104
7105
7106
7107
7108
7109
7110
7111
7112
7113
7114
7115
7116

7117

7118

7119
7120

7121

7122
7123
7124
7125
7126

7127
7128
7129
7130
7131
7132
7133

7134
7135
7136
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Title

Animal Containers With Wire Lids
Animal Containers With Wire Lids
Animal Containers With Wire Lids
5 Gorilla Shelves

6 Gorilla Shelves

6 Gorilla Shelves

6 Gorilla Shelves

4 Gorilla Shelves

6 Gorilla Shelves

6 Gorilla Shelves

6 Gorilla Shelves

Cargo Container

6 Gorilla Shelves

5 Gorilla Shelves

6 Gorilla Shelves

6 Gorilla Shelves

Cargo Containers

Animal Holding Shelves And Bottles And
Stoppers

Animal Holding Shelves, Tubs And Screens,
Bottles And Stoppers And Stakes

Animal Holding Shelves With Screens, Tubs
And Feeder Bottles

Cargo Container

3 Plastic Barrels With Electric Pumps And
Tubing

3 Plastic Barrels And Electric Pumps And
Tubing

Champion Cooler
Champion Cooler
Swamp Cooler RWC35
Champion Cooler

Animal Holding Shelf With Cages And Plastic
Water Tubes

Animal Holding Shelf And Cages

Animal Holding Shelf With Cages

Montgomery Ward Freezer

2 Wire Cages, Piping And Feeder Trays

5 Double Sided Storage Racks And Plastic Tubs
6 Double Sided Storage Racks And Plastic Tubs

8 Different Sized Wire Cages And 2 Feeding
Trays

12 Different Sized Wire Cages
6 Different Sized Wire Cages
14 Different Sized Wire Cages
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Lot Title

7137 7 Different Sized Wire Cages
7138 9 Different Sized Wire Cages
7139 3 Different Sized Wire Cages

7140 White Shelving, Wired Shelving And Covers,
Plywood,Piping

7141 15 Dismantled Caged Shelving

7142 2 Pallets Of Wood Planks And Metal Skirting
7143 Refrigerated Storage Container

7144 Dua Axel Trailer

7145 1973 Dodge Sportsman Kodiak 20t Motorhome
7146 Allis Chalmers 4000Ibs Forklift

7147 Kenmore Freezer

7148 White Gibson Freezer

7149 White Kenmore Mini Fridge

7150 Tables,Cages,Wood Chip Bedding,and 1 Ladder
7151 Whedbarrow,Insulation,Tub And Rope

7152 Mini Fridge

7153 GE Freezer

7154 Gorilla Shelf And Adjustable Shelf

7155 Metal Structure

Payment Due Full payment is due within three business days of auctions close. Payment is due by
October 17, 2012 at 4:00 PM. Unpaid invoices will incur a 15% restock charge and bidding without
paying may result in a blacklisted account.

Payment Methods We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards. Thereisa 3%
cash discount on the buyers premium if paid by cash.

Removal Wednesday 10/17/2012 9:00 to 4:00pmThursday 10/18/2012 9:00 to 4:00pm
We also have the capacity to deliver the containers, if needed. If you want us to deliver the containers, we
charge $85.00 per hour from the time we leave to the time we return, |E: porta to portal. We use a specia
trailer that tilts up and retracts to unload the containers on delivery. We are limited to open spaces for
delivery, due to size, so please check with usif you have any questions.

& nbsp;

& nbsp;Removal Assistance

Our qualified staff will be on hand to assist with loading and the removal of purchased items.

Sending Someone to Pick up? If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please
CLICK HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized

agent.
Buyer's Premium: There is a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

4514 Pacific Heights Rd, Oroville, CA 95965 -- Phone 530-868-7188
www.nor thstateauctions.com
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