

Small Animal Husbandry Breeding Facility Sellout, AKA The Rat Farm.

Auction Opens: 10/11/2012 3:00pm PDT

Auction Closes: 10/13/2012 11:00pm PDT

Lot	Title
7002	Tan Cargo Container
7003	3 Metal Shelf Racking
7004	8 Metal Shelf Racking
7005	6 Metal Shelf Racking
7006	6 Metal Shelf Racking
7007	6 Metal Shelf Racking
7008	5 Metal Shelf Racking
7009	5 Metal Shelf Racking
7010	2 Black Plastic Water Tubs
7011	Pallet Of Bricks
7012	18 Wooden Live Animal Shipping Cages
7013	8 Small And 5 Large Wooden Animal Shipping Cages
7014	5 Bags Of Natures Bedding
7015	2 Glass And Wood Reptile Cages
7016	70 Screen Lids
7017	1 Pallet Of 33 Large Black Tubs
7018	15 Five Gallon Buckets And 3 Half Gallon Buckets
7019	19 Animal Shipping Boxes And 232 Small White Tubs
7020	64 Large Plastic Tubs And 18 Lids
7021	1 Pallet Of Large Medium And Small Plastic Tubs
7022	6 Containers Full Of Glass And Plastic Feeders And Stoppers
7023	Pallet Of Miscellaneous Items And Containers
7024	1 Pallet Of miscellaneous Animal Items
7025	4 Large And 4 Small Plastic Fold Up Tables
7026	1 Pallet Of Metal Rat Screens
7027	1 Pallet Of Metal Rat Screens
7028	1 Pallet Of Metal Rat Screens
7029	1 Pallet Of Small Multi Color Plastic Trays
7030	1 Pallet Of Medium Multi Colored Plastic Trays

Lot	Title
7031	1 Pallet Of Large Plastic Multi Color Trays
7032	1 Pallet Of Clear Plastic Rat Tubs
7033	1 Pallet Of Large Clear Plastic Rat Tubs
7034	1 Pallet Of Plastic Rat Tubs
7035	1 Pallet Of Clear Plastic Rat Tubs
7036	1 Pallet Of Medium Clear Plastic Rat Tubs
7037	1 Pallet Of Multi Color Plastic Rat Tubs
7038	1 Pallet Of Small Rat Tubs
7039	1 Pallet Of Small Plastic Rat Tubs
7040	1 Pallet Of Small Plastic Rat Tubs
7041	1 Pallet Of Miscellaneous Items
7042	Metal Shelf With Tubs, Screens, Bottles And Caps
7043	Metal Shelf With Tubs, Screens And Bottles
7044	Metal Shelf With Tubs, Screens And Bottles
7045	Metal Shelf With Tubs, Screens And Bottles
7046	5 Boxes Of Rat Accessories
7047	6 Boxes Of Rat Accessories
7048	Plastic Hamster Tubs
7049	4 Wooden Shelves With Plastic Tubs
7050	8 Sheets Of R-MAX Thermasheath Insulation
7051	7 Sheets Of RMAX-Thermasheath Insulation
7052	Rat Tubs,Bottles And Lids And Screens
7053	Animal Tubs,Screens And Bottles
7054	Animal Tubs,Screens And Bottles With Lids
7055	Animal Tubs,Screens, Bottles And Lids
7056	Animal Tubs,Screens,Bottles And Lids
7057	Animal Tubs,Screens,Bottles And Lids
7058	Animal Tubs,Screens,Bottles And Lids
7059	Animal Tubs,Screens,Bottles And Lids
7060	Animal Tubs,Screens,Bottles And Lids
7061	Animal Tubs,Screens,Bottles And Lids
7062	Animal Tubs,Screens,Bottles And Lids

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
7063	Animal Tubs,Screens,Bottles And Lids	7099	Animal Containers With Wire Lids
7064	Animal Tubs,Screens,Bottles And Lids	7100	Animal Containers With Wire Lids
7065	Animal Tubs,Screens,Bottles And Lids	7101	Animal Containers With Wire Lids
7066	Animal Tubs,Screens,Bottles And Lids	7102	5 Gorilla Shelves
7067	Animal Tubs,Screens,Bottles And Lids	7103	6 Gorilla Shelves
7068	Animal Tubs,Screens,Bottles And Lids	7104	6 Gorilla Shelves
7069	Animal Tubs,Screens,Bottles And Lids	7105	6 Gorilla Shelves
7070	Animal Tubs,Screens,Bottles And Lids	7106	4 Gorilla Shelves
7071	Animal Tubs And Wire Screen Trays	7107	6 Gorilla Shelves
7072	Live Animal Shipping Cages	7108	6 Gorilla Shelves
7073	Plastic Live Animal Shipping Containers	7109	6 Gorilla Shelves
7074	Animal Tubs,Screens,Bottles And Lids	7110	Cargo Container
7076	Tan Cargo Container	7111	6 Gorilla Shelves
7077	3 Utility Carts	7112	5 Gorilla Shelves
7078	3 Red Utility Carts	7113	6 Gorilla Shelves
7079	Pallet Of Cage Parts, 1 Roll Of Wire and 1 Roll Of Metal Wire Mesh	7114	6 Gorilla Shelves
7080	Animal Tubs,Screens,Jars,Bottles And Stoppers	7115	Cargo Containers
7081	Animal Tubs,Screens,Glass Bottles,Bottles With Stoppers	7116	Animal Holding Shelves And Bottles And Stoppers
7082	Animal Tubs,Screens,Glass Bottles, Bottles And Stoppers	7117	Animal Holding Shelves, Tubs And Screens, Bottles And Stoppers And Stakes
7083	Animal Tubs,Metal Screens,Glass Bottles, Bottles And Stoppers	7118	Animal Holding Shelves With Screens, Tubs And Feeder Bottles
7084	Animal Tubs,Metal Screens,Glass Bottles,Bottles And Stoppers	7119	Cargo Container
7085	Animal Tubs,Metal Screens,Glass Bottles,Bottles And Stoppers	7120	3 Plastic Barrels With Electric Pumps And Tubing
7086	Animal Tubs,Metal Screens,Glass Bottles,Bottles And Stoppers	7121	3 Plastic Barrels And Electric Pumps And Tubing
7087	Animal Tubs,Metal Screens,Glass Bottles,Bottles And Stoppers	7122	Champion Cooler
7088	Animal Tubs And Wire Baskets	7123	Champion Cooler
7089	Animal Tubs And Wire Baskets	7124	Swamp Cooler RWC35
7090	Animal Tubs And Wire Baskets	7125	Champion Cooler
7091	Animal Tubs And Wire Baskets	7126	Animal Holding Shelf With Cages And Plastic Water Tubes
7092	Taconic Live Animal Containers	7127	Animal Holding Shelf And Cages
7093	Animal Tubs,Glass Bottles With Stoppers And Bottles With Stoppers	7128	Animal Holding Shelf With Cages
7094	Plastic Animal Tubs	7129	Montgomery Ward Freezer
7095	Plastic Animal Tubs	7130	2 Wire Cages, Piping And Feeder Trays
7096	Plastic Animal Tubs	7131	5 Double Sided Storage Racks And Plastic Tubs
7097	Plastic Animal Tubs,Wire Basket, And Metal Attachments For Bakets	7132	6 Double Sided Storage Racks And Plastic Tubs
7098	Animal Containers And Lids	7133	8 Different Sized Wire Cages And 2 Feeding Trays
		7134	12 Different Sized Wire Cages
		7135	6 Different Sized Wire Cages
		7136	14 Different Sized Wire Cages

Lot	Title
7137	7 Different Sized Wire Cages
7138	9 Different Sized Wire Cages
7139	3 Different Sized Wire Cages
7140	White Shelving, Wired Shelving And Covers, Plywood,Piping
7141	15 Dismantled Caged Shelving
7142	2 Pallets Of Wood Planks And Metal Skirting
7143	Refrigerated Storage Container
7144	Dual Axel Trailer
7145	1973 Dodge Sportsman Kodiak 20t Motorhome
7146	Allis Chalmers 4000lbs Forklift
7147	Kenmore Freezer
7148	White Gibson Freezer
7149	White Kenmore Mini Fridge
7150	Tables,Cages,Wood Chip Bedding,and 1 Ladder
7151	Wheelbarrow,Insulation,Tub And Rope
7152	Mini Fridge
7153	GE Freezer
7154	Gorilla Shelf And Adjustable Shelf
7155	Metal Structure

Payment Due Full payment is due within three business days of auctions close. Payment is due by October 17, 2012 at 4:00 PM. Unpaid invoices will incur a 15% restock charge and bidding without paying may result in a blacklisted account.

Payment Methods We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards. There is a 3% cash discount on the buyers premium if paid by cash.

Removal Wednesday 10/17/2012 9:00 to 4:00pm Thursday 10/18/2012 9:00 to 4:00pm

We also have the capacity to deliver the containers, if needed. If you want us to deliver the containers, we charge \$85.00 per hour from the time we leave to the time we return, IE: portal to portal. We use a special trailer that tilts up and retracts to unload the containers on delivery. We are limited to open spaces for delivery, due to size, so please check with us if you have any questions.

 Removal Assistance

Our qualified staff will be on hand to assist with loading and the removal of purchased items.

Sending Someone to Pick up? If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please [CLICK HERE](#) to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

4514 Pacific Heights Rd, Oroville, CA 95965 -- Phone 530-868-7188
www.northstateauctions.com